
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

No. 

05 

98 

61 

14A 

63 

37 

14 

33 

21 

66 

4 

23 

3 

68 

94 

64 

81 

34 

51 

5 

8 

99 

72 

55 

96 

54 

Name 

Scott Borchetta 

Scott Borchetta / Bobby LaBonte 

Larry Ligas 

Phil Lasco 

Patrick Sessions 

Clair Schwendeman 

Jerry Robinson 

Bob Lima 

Gary Moore 

Walo Bertschinger 

Ray Zisa 

John Cloud 

Paul Tooms 

Jeff Lindstrom 

Chris Ronson Sr 

James Heck 

Hugh Boocher 

Alex Heckert 

Guy Lamon Sr. 

Stephen Shody 

Ron Ramsey 

James Farley 

Nicholas Karangelen 

John Fudge 

Michael Mosley 

David Hite 

Class 

6AP 

6BP 

6AP 

12MP3 

6BP 

6BP 

12MP3 

6BP 

6TA 

6AP 

12MP2 

6TA 

6AP 

12MP3 

6NC 

6BP 

12MP3 

6BP 

6AP 

6AP 

6BP 

6AP 

12GTO 

6RSR 

6TA 

6AS 

Laps 

5 

4 

8 

5 

8 

5 

10 

8 

10 

6 

10 

8 

5 

3 

8 

7 

7 

9 

4 

6 

7 

9 

9 

7 

5 

1 

Best Tm 

2:16.406 

2:17.506 

2:18.651 

2:19.233 

2:21.822 

2:22.163 

2:22.309 

2:23.486 

2:23.686 

2:24.219 

2:25.947 

2:26.510 

2:26.689 

2:28.279 

2:28.449 

2:29.670 

2:30.444 

2:32.329 

2:33.079 

2:33.453 

2:33.513 

2:33.523 

2:37.408 

2:37.844 

2:53.362 

3:02.334 

2nd Best 

2:18.926 

2:18.023 

2:18.726 

2:19.483 

2:22.720 

2:24.994 

2:24.673 

2:23.557 

2:23.759 

2:24.605 

2:26.928 

2:26.583 

2:29.759 

2:29.801 

2:28.738 

2:29.929 

2:30.958 

2:32.580 

2:34.364 

2:35.459 

2:33.745 

2:33.594 

2:40.605 

2:39.472 

2:55.178 

Year 

1972 

1969 

1961 

2013 

1963 

1968 

2010 

1969 

1968 

1966 

1990 

1970 

1969 

1998 

1966 

1964 

2012 

1966 

1968 

1965 

1965 

1966 

1969 

1973 

1967 

1966 

Make/Model 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Jaguar XKE 

Ford Mustang 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Corvette Roadster 

Dodge Viper 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Mercury Cougar 

Chevrolet Corvette Grand Sport 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Ford Boss 302 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Ford Mustang Coupe 

Corvette Roadster 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Ford Mustang GT 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Shelby Cobra 

Chevrolet Corvette Roadster 

Ford Cobra 

Porsche 911 

Porsche RSR 

Mercury Cougar 

Ford Mustang 

Engine 

427cid 

350cid 

4155cc 

5000cc 

331cid 

350cid 

8400cc 

355cid 

427cid 

350cid 

302cid 

427cid 

5000cc 

427cid 

331cid 

302cid 

327cid 

427cid 

427cid 

332cid 

289cid 

3000cc 

302cid 

289cid 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2/28/2020 3:27:20 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

Sebring Vintage Classic 

Group  6 12a 

Group 6 12a Qualifying 1 

Qualifying started at 15:00:35 

Sebring International Raceway 3.740 miles 

2/28/2020 03:00 PM 


